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1. Tyler Henschel 1994 CAN 20.0 437.30

2. Martin Bang Christensen 1998 DEN 20.1 411.35

3. Lucas Thomson 2001 GBR 19.3 372.25

4. Jordan Rzepka 2002 USA 21.0 371.10

5. Nikolaos Molvalis 2000 GRE 17.9 358.35

6. Jack Matthews 2002 USA 18.7 287.60
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1. Henschel, Tyler CAN 109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 83.25 1. 20.0 437.30

307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 78.20 1. (161.45)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 74.25 1. (235.70)

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 10m 64.00 1. (299.70)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 68.80 1. (368.50)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 68.80 1. (437.30)

2. Christensen, Martin Bang DEN 6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 3. 20.1 411.35

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 51.20 4. (113.60)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 4. (177.95)

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 76.50 2. (254.45)

109C 3.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 77.70 2. (332.15)

5154B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 79.20 2. (411.35)

3. Thomson, Lucas GBR 5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 56.00 5. 19.3 372.25

307C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 61.20 3. (117.20)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 3. (184.70)

407C 3.2 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 56.00 4. (240.70)

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 64.35 3. (305.05)

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 67.20 3. (372.25)

4. Rzepka, Jordan USA 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 2. 21.0 371.10

6245D 3.6 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 10m 64.80 2. (135.20)

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 74.25 2. (209.45)

307C 3.4 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 10m 34.00 3. (243.45)

109C 3.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 10m 57.35 4. (300.80)

5156B 3.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 10m 70.30 4. (371.10)

5. Molvalis, Nikolaos GRE 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 4. 17.9 358.35

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 46.20 5. (104.70)

624B 2.8 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 5. (163.50)

205B 2.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 65.25 5. (228.75)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 62.40 5. (291.15)

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 10m 67.20 5. (358.35)

6. Matthews, Jack USA 107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 10m 34.50 6. 18.7 287.60

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 53.20 6. (87.70)

407C 3.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 10m 38.40 6. (126.10)

207C 3.3 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 10m 49.50 6. (175.60)

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 6. (230.00)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 57.60 6. (287.60)
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COMPETITION: 8.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  36

PLATFORM MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

JU 1    Susan   Bamber

JU 2    Benoit   Suzanne

JU 3    Vladimir   Timoshinin

JU 4    Helene  Morneau

JU 5    Peter  Axtelius

JU 6    Donald   Mason

JU 7    Gillian   Brooker

Referee :

GBR

FRA

RUS

CAN

SWE

USA

AUS

Anke Piper GER

Speaker:

Max Alt GER
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